NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE / 2022-23 T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com48
AMENITY LIGHTING
PORTLAND
CCT selectable IP54 decorative bulkhead fitting
for commercial indoor areas
APPLICATIONS
- For commercial interior use in corridors,
 stairwells, toilets and changing rooms
CONSTRUCTION
-  Polycarbonate base and bezel
-  Opal polycarbonate diffuser
-  Available with either a white bezel (WH)
 or chrome bezel (CH), as listed
TECHNICAL DETAILS
- 155 lm/W
- Two wattages available:
 • 15W nom., 16.7W act., 1,739 lm, 104 l.lm/c.W
 • 18W nom., 20W act., 2,057 lm, 103 l.lm/c.W
- CRI >80
- CCT selectable 4000K/5000K
-  Branded ENEC approved, flicker free,
 LED driver
-  Emergency maintained 3 hours versions
 (suffix M3) available, as listed
TECHNICAL DETAILS (contd.)
DIMMING Dim-to-10% (Corridor Function)
available on all variants. Suffix CF. As listed
SENSOR Available with built in micro-wave
sensor. Suffix MW. As listed
DIMMING & SENSOR A popular combination is
corridor function & micro-wave sensor. Suffix
CFMW as listed
100325 160
16
0
30
87
Ø50 PCD
CABLE ENTRY
AVAILABLE WITH MICRO-WAVE
SENSOR FITTED
CCT SELECTABLE
4000K/5000K
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPO15/WH/O/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal 840-850
NPO15/WH/M3/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal M3 Lithium 840-850
NPO15/WH/O/MW/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal MW 840-850
NPO15/WH/MW/M3/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal MW M3 Lithium 840-850
NPO15/CF/MW/WH/O/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal CF MW 840-850
NPO15/WH/CFMW/M3/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal CF MW M3 Lithium 840-850
NPO15/CH/O/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 Chrome Opal 840-850
NPO15/CH/M3/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 Chrome Opal M3 Lithium 840-850
NPO18/WH/O/840-850 Portland 18W LED IP54 White Opal 840-850
NPO18/WH/M3/840-850 Portland 18W LED IP54 White Opal M3 Lithium 840-850
NPO18/WH/O/MW/840-850 Portland 18W LED IP54 White Opal MW 840-850
NPO18/WH/MW/M3/840-850 Portland 18W LED IP54 White Opal MW M3 Lithium 840-850
NPO18/CH/O/840-850 Portland 18W LED IP54 Chrome Opal 840-850
NPO18/CH/M3/840-850 Portland 18W LED IP54 Chrome Opal M3 Lithium 840-850
WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
SDCM<3L80
100,000
PRO
LITHIUM
VERSIONS AVAILABLE 001 - 031
001-039